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Accessories

Specification P.No. 14228 P.No. 14277 P.No. 14340 P.No. 14317

Blanking cover for Blanking cover for Insulation boot for Insulation boot for
PX0578, PX0591, PS20, PF0030,
PX0675, PX0592, PS21, PF0033
PX0695, PS25, (except /PC versions)
PX0783, PS26
PX0793,
PX0716,
PX0717,
PX0718

Operating Temp. Range: –40˚C to +70˚C –40˚C to +70˚C –20˚C to +60˚C –20˚C to +60˚C

Max. Working Voltage: 250V a.c. 250V a.c. 250V a.c. 250V a.c.

Flash Tested: 2kV a.c. 2kV a.c. 2kV a.c. 2kV a.c.

Material: Nylon Nylon P.V.C. P.V.C.

Flammability Rating: UL94V-0 UL94V-0 UL94V-0 UL94V-0

Compliant Compliant Compliant Compliant

PNo 14340

PNo 14317

PNo 14228

� PVC Insulation Boots
� Protects Rear of Connector
� Protects Against Accidental Electric

Shock

PNo 14277

BLANKING COVER

INSULATION BOOTBLANKING COVER

INSULATION BOOT

� Blanking covers
� Protects Front of Outlet Connector
� Protects Against Accidental Electric

Shock
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